Sveslot SM deltavling 5

Partille 29 april 2023
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Forare

Daniel Blomqvist

Anders Gustafson

Michael Landrud

Graeme Stephenson

Johan Thorsson
Pontus Sandberg
Kennet Signal
Henrik Nielsen
Christer Blixt
Patrik Wargh

Per Andersson
Kennet Hellstrom
Bertil Karlsson
Uffe Karlsson
Anders Strand
Peter Persson
Joakim Halldorf
Mikael Wingfors
Evelina Persson

Christer Helgesson

Robin Lundmark
Kent Stenshaga
Max Nielsen
Janne Andersson
Robert Hjelm

Simon Gustavsson

Klubb

Team21
Vimmerby MS
Karlskoga SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Malmé SRC
GO-69
Ronneby MHF-u
GO-69

Norsjo MS
Boxholms MK
GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Malmd SRC
Karlskoga SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Bjarke SCC
Karlskoga SRC
Malmé SRC
Karlskoga SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Ronneby MHF-u
MK Stenung
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK

Kval

4.539
4.602
4.847
4.611
4.970
4.941
5.034
5.088
4.996
5.056
5.169
5.114
5.240
5.541
5.174
5.520
5.441
5.380
5.165
5.541
5.617
6.245
6.440
5.520
5.721
4.876

PI

Varv

473.12
460.22
453.41
443.65
438.88
438.25
434.21
423.61
415.58
410.89
404.65
404.64
396.55
395.06
391.08
387.06
375.19
358.89
358.06
341.43
338.46
328.80
309.21
305.73
296.00
84.00
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Forare

Anders Gustafson
Daniel Blomqvist
Michael Landrud
Pontus Sandberg
Kennet Signal
Johan Thorsson
Janne Ekman
Patrik Wargh
Anders Strand

Per Andersson
Uffe Karlsson
Christer Helgesson
Kennet Hellstrém
Peter Persson
Christer Blixt
Henrik Nielsen
Bertil Karlsson
Janne Andersson
Kent Stenshaga
Max Nielsen
Simon Gustavsson
Joakim Halldorf
Graeme Stephenson

Klubb

Vimmerby MS
Team21
Karlskoga SRC
Malmé SRC
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Norsjo MS
Malmo SRC
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Malmé SRC
GO-69
Karlskoga SRC
GO-69
Ronneby MHF-u
GO-69

MK Stenung
Atvidabergs MK
Ronneby MHF-u
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Kval

4.326
4.423
4.646
4.620
4.851
4.815
4.903
4.856
5.122
4.989
5.205
5.344
5.018
5.549
5.335
5.089
5.663
5.940
5.867
6.212
4.695
4.944
4.783

PI

Varv

288.89
287.53
276.88
265.60
258.88
255.62
246.09
245.23
240.02
238.52
238.15
237.98
232.63
231.53
221.87
220.13
218.28
217.50
199.33
197.32
191.00
143.00
85.00
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